

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).107/2013

SHAKTI PRASAD NAYAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Purushottam Sharma Tripathi, AOR
Mr.Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr.Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr.Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr.L.N.Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, SG
Mr.Rana Mukherji, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr.Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr.Anand Grover, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mihir Samson, Adv.
Ms.Supriya Juneja, AOR
Ms.Drishti S.Harpalani, Adv.

Mr.D.K.Singh, AAG
Ms.Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Sourav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.M. R. Shamshad, AOR

Mr.C.D.Singh, AAG
Ms.Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr.Alok Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Krishnayan Sen, AOR
Ms.Asiya Khan, Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

M/s Corporate Law Group, AOR

Mr.B. Balaji, AOR

Mr.Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

Mr.V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr.Parikshit P.Angadi, Adv.

Mr.C. D. Singh, AOR

Mr.Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr.Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.
Ms.Anu K.Joy, Adv.
Mr.Abdul Kabeer, Adv.

Mr.Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

Ms.Rachana Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.Sukrit R.Kapoor, Adv.

Mr.Tapesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mohd.Waquas, Adv.
Mr.Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr.Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr.M.Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms.Mahalakshmi, Adv.

Mr.Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr.Piyush Sachdev, Adv.
Mr.Adeel Ahmed, Adv.
Mr.Chanchal Kr.Ganguli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.3, 4 & 5 of 2017

Issue notice on the interlocutory applications.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(H.S.PARASHER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR